
 6780 SEQ #:  7,2579/7/2023Key: Town of CHATHAM - Fiscal Year 2024  9:38 am

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY65 GERANIUM DR8D-16-R2A  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0R20 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  1,192,100  993,300 

 BUILDING  1,085,700  987,900 
SOUTH CHATHAMNbhd

 DETACHED  0  0 Infl1 100

 OTHER  0  0 100Infl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

GQUALITY GOOD [100%] 1.55

STYLE  4  1.00 CAPE [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1956YEAR BLT

MEASURE TCK12/15/2021

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST EST12/15/2021

REVIEW EMZ1/25/2022

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 3,025

 1,340,399

19 19 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  19 % GD  81

$1,085,700

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

1.75

6

3

2

1

9

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

FULL BATHS

1/2 BATHS

FIXTURES

UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$11,495

1.00

100 S 29,148  SC 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 1,374,375 1.30 100 1.00 UWV 3.75 1,192,060

VC

INFO @ DOOR 12/15/21

Great View

$443

 100

22-1076

15-554

000000860

12/22/2022

09/22/2015

03/16/2006

03/24/2005

01/21/2005

WEATHERIZATI

Reroof

Meas & List

Meas & List

Additions

9,504

4,765

30,000

12/15/2021 TCK

RRC

RRC

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

DIXON REALTY TRUST OF 202

DIXON CHARLES W & ELAINE 

CUDMORE JAMES G & CAROLE

06/22/2023

12/16/1994

08/29/1983

A

Q

QS

1

425,000

168,000

35856-228

9487-223

3846-009

29,148 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

97

10

50

50

2

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.030 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT

ELECT

A

G

A

A

U

U

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

2003 / 19

CRL

BAS

BMU

USF

BAS

BAS

OPA

WDK

AGR

PTA

F21

GFP

N

L

N

L

L

L

N

N

N

N

O

O

740

740

1,206

797

192

1,296

36

32

399

435

2

2

29.62

367.21

99.57

311.59

367.20

367.21

117.97

90.53

124.74

27.75

16,082.80

9,643.35

21,916

271,732

120,085

248,333

70,503

475,898

4,247

2,897

49,771

12,070

32,166

19,287

CRAWL SPACE

BAS AREA

BSMT UNFINISHED

UP-STRY FIN

BAS AREA

BAS AREA

OPEN PORCH

WOOD DECK

ATTACHED GARAGE

PATIO/STOOP

FPL 2S 1OP

GAS LOG/FP/E FP

A

A

+

B

C

+

E

F

G

H

2002

1986

1989

1956

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.03

1.00

4

1

1

1

14

52

9

2

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

FLR & WALL

WOOD SHINGLE

GABLE

ASPH/CMP SHIN

HARDWD/ASPH TL

OTHER/DRYWLl

WARM/COOL AIR

GAS

PHOTO 12/15/2021

BUILDING

 1,981,200  2,277,800 

DIXON CHARLES W & ELAINE E

NOW DIXON REALTY TRUST OF 2023

65 GERANIUM DR

W CHATHAM, MA 02669


